EU dislo

EU/1/98/076/004
EU/1/98/076/005
EU/1/98/076/006
EU/1/98/076/007
EU/1/98/076/011
EU/1/98/076/012
EU/1/98/076/013
EU/1/98/076/014
EU/1/98/076/018
EU/1/98/076/019
EU/1/98/076/020
EU/1/98/076/021
EU/1/98/076/022
EU/1/98/076/023
EU/1/98/076/024

Vymysleny nazov sila

NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm
NovoNorm

0,5 mg
0,5 mg
0,5 mg
0,5 mg
1 mg
1 mg
1 mg
1 mg
2 mg
2 mg
2 mg
2 mg
2 mg
0,5 mg
1 mg

lieckova forma

Cesta podania

Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
Tableta
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Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie
Peroralne pouzitie

Balenie

blister (AI/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)
blister (Al/Al)

Velkost’ balenia

30 tabliet
90 tabliet
120 tabliet
360 tabliet
30 tabliet
90 tabliet
120 tabliet
360 tabliet
30 tabliet
90 tabliet
120 tabliet
360 tabliet
270 tabliet
270 tabliet
270 tabliet



